

Money Execution 26 of 2020

Present : Sri A.K.Singh (District Judge, Nadia.)

Order No : 07

Date : 21/11/2022

Today is the date fixed for SR/AD of Jdr. no. 1 and Jdr no. 2
Dhr. files Advocats's hazira.

SR/AD of Jdr. no. 1 and Jdr no. 2 have not yet been received.

Fix 31-03-2023for SR/AD of Jdr. no. 1 and Jdr no. 2

Sd/- A.K.Singh
District Judge, Nadia