

Money Execution : 26 of 2020 (R- 26 of 2020)

Present: S. Nandy Chakraborti

District Judge, Nadia (In- Charge)

Order No : 09

Date : 28-08-2023

Today is fixed for SR / AD in respect of Jdr. No. 1 and 2.

Dhr. files a lawyer's hazira.

No SR / AD in respect of Jdr is received.

P.O. has been transferred. For ends of justice

Fix **27-02-2024** for SR / AD in respectr of Jdr. No. 1 and 2.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia
(In- Charge)

District Judge, Nadia
(In- Charge)