

Money Execution : 26 of 2020 (R- 26 of 2020)

Present : Sri Subhankar Sen

District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 10

Date : 27.02.2024

Today is fixed for SR /AD in respect of Jdr no. 1 and 2.

Dhr files Advocate's hazira.

No SR/AD is received in respect of Jdr no. 1 and 2.

Fix 15.07.2024 for SR /AD in respect of Jdr no. 1 and 2.
(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia