

Money Exn case No : 26 of 2020
Present: Sri Basant Sharma
District Judge, Nadia (in-Charge)

Order No.12
Date: 03-01-2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD in respect of Jdr No.1 and 2
Dhr. files lawyers hazira.

SR/AD in respect of Jdr No.1 and 2 has not received yet.
As SR/AD in respect of Jdr. No.1 and 2 has been pending
since long , Dhr is directed to take fresh step upon Jdr No.1
and 2.

Regular P.O is away on duty. Ld. ADJ 3rd court, Krishnagar,
Nadia is in-charge.

Fix 07-05-2025 for filing fresh step by Dhr. upon Jdr
No.1 and 2.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia