

Money Exn case No : 26 of 2020
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No 13
Date: 07-05-2025

Today is fixed for filing fresh step by Dhr upon Jdr.No.1 and 2 .
Dhr files requisite upon Jdr. No.1 and 2 only in through court.
P.fees paid. Issue the same.
Fix 26.08.2025 for SR in respect of Jdr. No.1 and 2.

Sd/S.Sen

District Judge, Nadia