

Money Exn Case No : 26 of 2020
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 15
Date: 19-01-2026

Today is fixed for step.
Dhr is absent today without any step.
Dhr is directed to show cause as to why the instant case
shall not be dismissed for default.

Fix 01-07-2026 for filing show cause by Dhr.

(Dictated)

Sd/- S.Sen
District Judge, Nadia